Resultatliste

Gjensidige Nor Mosjonslep

KVINNER
1 404  Kvinge, Karoline
2 406 Bru, Annette
3 410 Korneliussen, Ragnhild
4 356 Bru, Monika
5 417 Liland, Hanne
6 281 Tellevik, Merete
7 392 Hansen, Jeanette L
8 374 Vorland, Marit
9 284  Svdsand, Nina
10 310 Thorn, Nina Bergsvik
11 293 Rivenes, Solveig
12 412  Korneliussen, Merete
13 299 Dahlstrem, Wenche
14 413  Fosse, Grethe
15 339 Sletten, Pernille
16 327 Skrdmesta, Karoline
17 292 Langenes, Laila
18 328 Helland, Henriette
19 338 Helland, Susanne
20 355 Sundland, Elisabeth
21 290 Tvedt, Marte
22 345 TIsdahl, Siri Tuft
23 342  Kalve, Silje Eik
24 288 Tvedt, Hilde
25 294  Vage, Carola
26 306 Guterud, Solveig
27 325 Beeder, Maichen
28 344  Kaufman, Katharina
29 305 Gaupholm, Vilde
30 377  Halrynjo, Cecilie
31 376  Halrynjo, Kristine
32 321 Frislid, Cathrine Aargen
33 319 Gjerde, Christiane
34 318 Helgestad, Helga
35 358  Jaidi, Mona Ekroll
36 369 Borge, Lina F.

375 Hitland, Selvi
332 Leirmo, Kjersti

Asanelopet 16.05.04

5 km

19,03

19,08

20,32
Ostergy IL 20,41
21,03
22,23
22,24
24,08
24,20
24,27
26,43
26,55
27,39
27 42
28,05
28,14
28,15
28,22
28,27
28,36
IL Norna Salhus 29,17
29,43
29,57
30,03
30,42
30,47
32,18
33,25
33,26
IL Norna Salhus 33,41
33,57
35,28
35,28
35,55
36,24
37,40

IL Norna Salhus

IL Norna Salhus

IL Norna Salhus

IL Norna Salhus
IL Norna Salhus

IL Norna Salhus



Resultatliste

Gjensidige Nor Mosjonslep
382 Veldscholter, Heira
365 Nygdrd-Sture, Monica
389 Kleppe, Maren
337 Slaatten, Karoline
388 Kleppe, Emma
357  Ekroll, Lilli
366  Nygdrd-Sture, Hannah
383 Gammelseeter, Marianne
295 Vage, Siren
399 Langeland, Solaug
287 Tvedt, Bente
314  Solbakk, Anita
MENN
1 368 Eikanger, Bjarte
2 380 Jarnung, Kristian
3 416  Angeltvedt, Kjetil Foss
4 341  Stremmen, Brigt
5 403 Nygard, Harald
6 363 Laitinen, Kim Berland
7 317 Ommedal, Jorgen
8 362 Hattem, Kurt
9 359 Byrkjeland, Olav
10 395 Andersen, Stein Roar
1 396 Monsen, Frode
12 408 Andreassen, Eldar
13 324 Hindenes, Aleksander
14 354 Hole, Kjell-Frode
15 283  Svasand, Gunnar
16 334 Sellevoll, Claus
17 353  Solesvik, Per
18 311  Thorn, Thomas
19 285 Kdrbe, Jan
20 370 Herland, Alexander
21 326 Sitotaw, Zelalem
22 401 Holsen, Odvar
23 394 Boting, Morten
24 379  Morvik, Arvid
25 402 Mo, Bjorn Arne
26 302 Ommedal, Alexander

Asanelopet 16.05.04

5 km

IL Norna Salhus
IL Norna Salhus

IL Norna Salhus

IL Norna Salhus

Varegg

IL Norna Salhus
IL Norna Salhus
IL Fri

FIL AKS-77
Stord T&I
Ostergy IL
AKS-77

DNB

Eikanger IL
BFG Fana

IL Norna Salhus

DNB
IL Norna Salhus
Varegg

AKS-77

1453
1454
15,45
16,02
16,04
16,17
17,14
17,19
17,44
17,52
17 54
18,02
18,17
18,18
18,21
18,28
18,48
19,05
19,07
19,14
19,15
19,28
19,47
20,09
20,17
20,24



Resultatliste Asanelopet 16.05.04

Gjensidige Nor Mosjonslep 5 km
27 320 Kvalheim, Tor 20,25
28 289  Tvedt, Andreas IL Norna Salhus 20,28
29 409  Jacobsen, Roger 20,42
30 286  Jacobsen, Egil 20,58
31 397 Monsen, Drjan 21,27
32 352 Klungtveit, Jan-Arve 22,01
33 282 Tellevik, Tore A. 22,58
34 291  Tvedt, Jeorgen IL Norna Salhus 23,05
35 393 Duesund, Roald D, 23,25
36 371 Fotland, Ove 23,29
37 346 Isdahl, Adrian Toft 23,47
38 347 1Isdahl, Svein 23,48
39 307 Guterud, Ole 24,02
40 315  Solbakk, Ivar Andre 24,06
41 309 Lygre, Trond 24,07
42 373 Solvang, 2412
43 372 Stremsnes, Gunnar Osteroy IL 24 17
44 322 Asbjernsen, Espen IL Norna Salhus 2517
45 414 Neess, Fredrik Johan Trane IL 26,10
46 407 Reigstad, Trygve Bru 26,25
47 340 Steen, Elisbeth 26,52
48 411 Korneliussen, Kjefil 26,57
49 298 Bjerseth, Nils 27,00
50 313  Solbakk, Magnus 27,07
51 296  Vdge, Espen 27 17
52 391 Hansen, Stian L. 27,18
53 323 Bjeringsey, Robin 27,27
54 351 Johansen, Christer T & IL Hovding 27,36
55 398 Monsen, Jergen Tvedt 27,38
56 297  Bruland, Egil 27 52
57 385 Wahome, Kristoffer 28,06
58 316  Solbakk, Daniel 28,07
59 350  Morvik, Eirik 28,08
60 348 Morvik, Petter 28,10
61 349  Morvik, Sindre IL Norna Salhus 28,11
62 360 Vigeland, Daniel IL Norna Salhus 29,35
63 343 Kalve, Simen Eik 29,52
64 384 Bakke, Svein 30,03

65 361 Kvamme, Hévard IL Norna Salhus 30,16



Resultatliste

Gjensidige Nor Mosjonslep

66 405 Myking, Svein

67 312 Olsen, Ole

68 386 Ullveen, Jon Arne

69 304 Gaupholm, Trond Jergen

70 400 Vik, Atle
330 Leirmo, Mats
364 Nygdrd-Sture, Jarle
301 Nytun, Tor
308 Lygre, Matias Wilkensen
335 Hitland, Arne
336 Hitland, Ann-Kristin A.
333  Fauskanger, Trond
303 Hansen, Erik Angell
329 Leirmo, Jorgen
387 Kleppe, Marius
300 Nytun, Andreas
415 Evensen, Dag Arvid
390 Kleppe, Frode
381 Veldscolter, Henri
378 Olsen, Bjern
367 Nygdrd-Sture, Jacob
331 Leirmo, Stian

5 km

Asanelopet 16.05.04

30,27
31,48
33,25
33,41
35,02

IL Norna Salhus



